making work faster, safer, and easier since 1890making work faster, safer, and easier since 1890
Lift Tables
■ Hydraulic & Pneumatic
■ Floor Level / Roll-On
■ Heavy-Duty / High Capacity
■ Tandem Wide & Long
■ Extended Vertical Lift
■ Portable & Powered Traverse

Platform*
(Inches)
Elevating
Time
(Seconds)
HP Standard
Voltage
LL & LS Series Backsaver Lite Lifts
LL05.5-26 550 26  51⁄2 311⁄2 20 x 36 36 x 60 9 1⁄2 115/1/60
■ LL1.1-26 1100 26  51⁄2 311⁄2 20 x 36 36 x 60 21 1⁄2 115/1/60
■ LL1.5-35 1500 35  61⁄4 411⁄4 24 x 48 36 x 60 32 1⁄2 115/1/60
CLL05.5-26 550 26  9 35 24 x 40 30 x 48 7 1⁄2 12 volt DC
CLL1.1-26 1100 26  9 35 24 x 40 30 x 48 13 1⁄2 12 volt DC
LS05-30 500 30  6 36 12 x 24 12 x 24 20 1⁄2 115/1/60
LS05-30W 500 30  6 36 16 x 24 24 x 36 20 1⁄2 115/1/60
LS1-30 1000 30  6 36 16 x 24 24 x 36 20 1⁄2 115/1/60
LS Series Backsaver Lifts
■ LS2-24 2000 24  63⁄4 303⁄4 24 x 36 48 x 60 14 1 115/1/60
■ LS4-24 4000 24  63⁄4 303⁄4 24 x 36 48 x 60 28 1 115/1/60
LS6-24 6000 24  73⁄4 313⁄4 24 x 36 48 x 60 44 1 115/1/60
■ LS2-36 2000 36  63⁄4 423⁄4 24 x 48 48 x 72 21 1 115/1/60
■ LS4-36 4000 36  63⁄4 423⁄4 24 x 48 48 x 72 42 1 115/1/60
■ LS6-36 6000 36  71⁄4 431⁄4 24 x 48 48 x 72 22 3.2 460/3/60
■ LS2-48  2000 48  8 56 24 x 66 48 x 96 9 3.2 460/3/60
■ LS4-48 4000 48  8 56 24 x 66 48 x 96 18 3.2 460/3/60
LS6-48 6000 48  8 56 24 x 66 48 x 96 27 3.2 460/3/60
LS2-24W 2000 24  63⁄4 303⁄4 36 x 36 60 x 60 14 1 115/1/60
LS4-24W 4000 24  63⁄4 303⁄4 36 x 36 60 x 60 28 1 115/1/60
LS6-24W 6000 24  73⁄4 313⁄4 36 x 36 60 x 60 44 1 115/1/60
LS2-36W 2000 36  63⁄4 423⁄4 36 x 48 60 x 72 21 1 115/1/60
LS4-36W 4000 36  63⁄4 423⁄4 36 x 48 60 x 72 42 1 115/1/60
LS6-36W 6000 36  71⁄4 433⁄4 36 x 48 60 x 72 22 3.2 460/3/60
LS2-48W 2000 48  8 56 48 x 66 72 x 96 9 3.2 460/3/60
LS4-48W 4000 48  8 56 48 x 66 72 x 96 18 3.2 460/3/60
LS6-48W 6000 48  8 56 48 x 66 72 x 96 27 3.2 460/3/60
Backsaver® Lifts and Backsaver Lite Lifts
LS Series Backsaver Lifts
CLL Series
Portable Lifts

Height
Min.   Max.
(Inches)   (Inches)
Standard
Platform
(Inches)
Maximum
Platform*
(Inches)
Elevating
Time
(Seconds)
HP Standard
Voltage
LS Series Plus Lifts
LS8-36 8000 36  9 45 30 x 60 54 x 84 21 3.2 460/3/60
LS10-36 10000 36 10 46 30 x 60 54 x 84 28 3.2 460/3/60
LS12-36 12000 36 10 46 30 x 60 54 x 84 28 3.2 460/3/60
LS3-42 3000 42   63⁄4 483⁄4 24 x 56 48 x 84 49 1 460/3/60
LS5-42 5000 42   7 49 24 x 56 48 x 84 74 1 460/3/60
LS8-48 8000 48   9 57 24 x 66 48 x 96 30 3.2 460/3/60
LS2-60 2000 60 10 70 24 x 86 48 x 120 10 3.2 460/3/60
LS4-60 4000 60 10 70 24 x 86 48 x 120 20 3.2 460/3/60
LS5-60 5000 60   8 68 24 x 86 48 x 120 29 3.2 460/3/60
LS6-60 6000 60 10 70 24 x 86 48 x 120 30 3.2 460/3/60
LS8-60 8000 60 10 70 24 x 86 48 x 120 42 3.2 460/3/60
LS2-72 2000 72 10 82 30 x 102 60 x 132 19 3.2 460/3/60
LS4-72 4000 72 10 82 30 x 102 60 x 132 38 3.2 460/3/60
LS6-72 6000 72 12 84 30 x 102 60 x 132 41 3.2 460/3/60
LS2-84 2000 84 10 94 30 x 120 60 x 156 26 3.2 460/3/60
LS4-84 4000 84 10 94 30 x 120 60 x 156 52 3.2 460/3/60
LS6-84 6000 84 14 98 30 x 120 60 x 156 56 3.2 460/3/60
LS Series Wide Base Lifts
LS8-36W 8000 36  9 45 42 x 60 66 x 84 21 3.2 460/3/60
LS10-36W 10000 36 10 46 42 x 60 66 x 84 28 3.2 460/3/60
LS12-36W 12000 36 10 46 42 x 60 66 x 84 28 3.2 460/3/60
LS3-42W 3000 42   63⁄4 483⁄4 42 x 56 66 x 84 49 1 460/3/60
LS5-42W 5000 42   7 49 42 x 56 66 x 84 74 1 460/3/60
LS8-48W 8000 48  9 57 48 x 66 72 x 96 30 3.2 460/3/60
LS2-60W 2000 60 10 70 54 x 86 84 x 120 20 3.2 460/3/60
LS4-60W 4000 60 10 70 54 x 86 84 x 120 20 3.2 460/3/60
LS5-60W 5000 60  8 68 54 x 86 84 x 120 29 3.2 460/3/60
LS6-60W 6000 60 10 70 54 x 86 84 x 120 30 3.2 460/3/60
LS8-60W 8000 60 10 70 54 x 86 84 x 120 42 3.2 460/3/60
LS2-72W 2000 72 10 82 60 x 102 96 x 132 24 3.2 460/3/60
LS4-72W 4000 72 10 82 60 x 102 96 x 132 38 3.2 460/3/60
LS6-72W 6000 72 12 84 60 x 102 96 x 132 41 3.2 460/3/60
LS2-84W 2000 84 10 94 60 x 120 96 x 156 35 3.2 460/3/60
LS4-84W 4000 84 10 94 60 x 120 96 x 156 52 3.2 460/3/60
LS6-84W 6000 84 14 98 60 x 120 96 x 156 56 3.2 460/3/60
Call 844 220 0086
6
DL Series Lifts
These heavy-duty lifts are ideal  for cargo handling and

Maximum
Platform*
(Inches)
Top Plate
Thickness
Elevating
Time
(Seconds)
HP
Standard
Voltage
Approx.
Shipping
Weight/Lbs.
(std. platform
DL20-36 20000 36 16 52 60 x 76 96 x 108 1⁄2 56 3.2 460/3/60 4000
DL10-48 10000 48 131⁄4 611⁄4 47 x 76 84 x 108 3⁄8 56 3.2 460/3/60 3300
DL15-48 15000 48 141⁄4 621⁄4 60 x 76 96 x 108 1⁄2 62 3.2 460/3/60 4000
DL25-48 25000 48 16 64 60 x 76 96 x 108 1⁄2 85 3.2 460/3/60 4800
DL10-60 10000 60 16 76 60 x 102 96 x 144 3⁄8 48 3.2 460/3/60 4800
DL12-60 12000 60 16 76 60 x 102 96 x 144 3⁄8 52 3.2 460/3/60 5100
DL16-60 16000 60 16 76 60 x 102 96 x 144 1⁄2 72 3.2 460/3/60 5300
DL20-60 20000 60 22 82 60 x 120 96 x 144 1⁄2 86 3.2 460/3/60 6800
DL25-60 25000 60 26 86 72 x 144 108 x 180 1⁄2 105 3.2 460/3/60 10500
DL20-72 20000 72 22 94 72 x 144 108 x 180 1⁄2 112 3.2 460/3/60 9700
DL4-84 4000 84 12 96 60 x 120 96 x 156 3⁄8 45 3.2 460/3/60 4200
DL6-84 6000 84 16 100 60 x 120 96 x 156 3⁄8 48 3.2 460/3/60 5000
DL10-84 10000 84 16 100 60 x 120 96 x 156 3⁄8 88 3.2 460/3/60 5800
L Series CAM Lifts
Model No. Capacity
(Lbs.)
Vertical